

Mailing Address: 35326 Avenue 14 ¹/₂ • Madera, Ca. • 93636 **Phone:** 559-645-1558 • **Fax:** 559-645-1559 **PROSHOTS** Email: support@ProShots.com Web: www.ProShots.com

Personal Use Print and Web Publishing License LHS Prom Photos from 4/22/2023

James Quaschnick Photography, DBA Pro Shots grants the bearer of these photos a non-exclusive perpetual personal-use license to print and publish to the worldwide web, subject to the following restrictions:

• This license is for personal use only. Personal use means non-commercial use of the image(s) for display on personal websites, social networking websites and computers, or for making prints for personal use. The image(s) may not be used in any way whatsoever in which you charge money, collect fees, or receive any form of remuneration. The image(s) may not be used in editorial, advertising, or competitions. The image(s) may not be resold, relicensed, or sub-licensed.

• Anytime any image(s) are published to the web, they must indicate the following copyright symbol and photographer credit: ©Jim Quaschnick/ProShots.com

• Title and ownership, and all rights now and in the future, of and for the image(s) remain exclusively with James Quaschnick Photography.

• There are no warranties, express or implied. The image(s) are provided 'as is.'

• James Quaschnick Photography will not be liable for any third party claims or incidental, consequential or other damages arising out of this license or buyer's use of the image(s).

• James Quaschnick Photography may revoke this license at any time and for any reason.

For editorial, promotional, or commercial use requests, please contact us.

Any questions or concerns regarding this license can be directed to Jim Quaschnick at 559.645.1558 or Jim@ProShots.com